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Pattern Name: 35183 - Cabin Fever

Designed By: Kim Norlien

Company: Dimensions

Copyright: Kim Norlien

Fabric: Aida 18, Ivory
288w X 216h Stitches

Size: 18 Count,   40.64w X 30.48h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
W 2 DMC 304 Christmas Red-MD.  / 13019
X 2 DMC 310 Black.  / 18403
H 2 DMC 340 Blue Violet-MD.  / 6250
¸ 2 DMC 352 Coral-LT.  / 13008
n 2 DMC 400 Mahogany-DK.  / 15349
5 2 DMC 402 Mahogany-VY LT.  / 6402
Ä 2 DMC 407 Desert Sand-DK.  / 15578
Œ 2 DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK.  / 18514
$ 2 DMC 433 Brown-MD.  / 15470
] 2 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT.  / 15371
F 2 DMC 437 Tan-LT.  / 15350
a 2 DMC 472 Avocado Green-UL LT.  / 16253
# 2 DMC 501 Blue Green-DK.  / 6195
h 2 DMC 676 Old Gold-LT.  / 12305
Ï 2 DMC 745 Yellow-LT Pale.  / 12296
7 2 DMC 906 Parrot Green-MD.  / 16256
g 2 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK.  / 15381
‘ 2 DMC 3608 Plum-VY LT.  / 14086
q 2 DMC 3609 Plum-UL LT.  / 14085
e 2 DMC 3705 Melon-DK.  / 13012
‹ 2 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK.  / 18519

j 1
1

DMC
DMC

472
906

Avocado Green-UL LT
Parrot Green-MD.  / 16253 + 16256

K 1
1

DMC
DMC

3607
3041

Plum-LT
Antique Violet-MD.  / 14087 + 14223

Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
· 4 DMC 209 Lavender-DK.  / 14302
ÿ 2 DMC 210 Lavender-MD.  / 14303
‰ 5 DMC 310 Black.  / 18403
/ 2 DMC 368 Pistachio Green-LT.  / 6051
& 4 DMC 407 Desert Sand-DK.  / 15578
0 2 DMC 472 Avocado Green-UL LT.  / 16253
† 5 DMC 500 Blue Green-VY DK.  / 16880
R 4 DMC 501 Blue Green-DK.  / 6195
› 4 DMC 502 Blue Green.  / 16876
Å 2 DMC 745 Yellow-LT Pale.  / 12296
r 2 DMC 775 Baby Blue-VY LT.  / 17031
Î 3 DMC 809 Delft Blue.  / 6017
» 4 DMC 904 Parrot Green-VY DK.  / 16267
^ 3 DMC 906 Parrot Green-MD.  / 16256
w 5 DMC 930 Antique Blue-DK.  / 6163
U 4 DMC 931 Antique Blue-MD.  / 6164
Â 2 DMC 3325 Baby Blue-LT.  / 17976

á 2
3

DMC
DMC

792
3740

Cornflower Blue-DK
Antique Violet-DK.  / 17150 (2) + 14224 (3)

2 2
1

DMC
DMC

472
906

Avocado Green-UL LT
Parrot Green-MD.  / 16253 (2) + 16256 (1)
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

² 2
1

DMC
DMC

503
809

Blue Green-MD
Delft Blue.  / 16879 (2) + 6017 (1)

t 2
1

DMC
DMC

210
209

Lavender-MD
Lavender-DK.  / 14303 (2) + 14302 (1)

ü 2
2

DMC
DMC

809
799

Delft Blue
Delft Blue-MD.  / 6017 + 6016

b 2
2

DMC
DMC

209
3041

Lavender-DK
Antique Violet-MD.  / 14302 + 14223

Q 2
2

DMC
DMC

3041
433

Antique Violet-MD
Brown-MD.  / 14223 +15470

ú 2
3

DMC
DMC

317
931

Pewter Gray
Antique Blue-MD.  / 18512 (2) + 6164 (3)

¤ 2
3

DMC
DMC

938
3041

Coffee Brown-UL DK
Antique Violet-MD.  / 15381 (2) + 14223 (3)

Floss Used for French Knots:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
ê 3 DMC 676 Old Gold-LT.  / 12305
è 3 DMC 3325 Baby Blue-LT.  / 17976
~ 3 DMC 3705 Melon-DK.  / 13012
x 1 DMC White White.  / 11001

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 DMC 310 Black.  / 18403
2 DMC 407 Desert Sand-DK.  / 15578
1 DMC 472 Avocado Green-UL LT.  / 16253
1 DMC 745 Yellow-LT Pale.  / 12296
1 DMC 799 Delft Blue-MD.  / 6016
1 DMC 904 Parrot Green-VY DK.  / 16267
1 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK.  / 15381

Notes:
The Gold Collection
Gold Collection - Cross Stitch

Fabric: 18 count ivory Aida 
Finished Size: 16" x 12" (41 x 30 cm)

Все цвета, кроме 6163, 6164, 6250, 6051, 6195 и 15350 переведены по таблице 
dimensions-dmc-anchor_legal_.pdf 
Цвет 15350 переводится в DMC 3827, но он слишком ораньжевый, - заменила на DMC 437. 

Цвета 6163, 6164, 6250, 6051 и 6195 переведены на сайте 
http://www.cyberstitchers.com/

Oksa


